07 Temmuz 2019 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 AEGEANS DREAM?9)

2 PROOF STRIKER(3)
3 CREED BOY(7)

4 KAYIOVASI(1)

5 UGAN FiL(8)

6 REX®)

7 ROCKABYE(2)

8 VIAREGGIO(4)

9 ZIVBAT(5)

Yas
3yde

3yae
3yae
3yae
3ydg
3yde
3yde
3yde

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)53.000 &
1)8745¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LUXOR- MERVEGELIN

PERFECT STORM- SWEETY GRL
DRFONG (USA) - HERNANDO KIZI
PANRVER- STARBABY

KANEKO - ORSE GUL

WIN RVERWIN (USA) - ROKOKO

AFTER MARKET (USA) - DRAVA CLUB (IRE)
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - IHSANSULTAN

LUXOR - FLYING SAUCER

GANYAN(9) 9,50 4, 2. CIFTE(1/9) 24,00 t

Handikap 16 /H1

2)21200 ¢
2)3498 ¢

Siklet Jokey

50  GYLDIZ
555 AGELIK

50  MUSGELIK
615 MKAYA
50  GOKBEKTAS

50  AKACMAZ

555 O.GONULTAS
50 D.YILDIZ
50 AASLAN

Sahip
E. ARl. DURGUN

ABD. ERKARSLAN
H. S OZCAN

ELI. KAYA

M LEV. TOPSAKAL
CAV. MEHMETOGLU
SER. ZABUN

EYU. CULFA

MUA KITAPGI

3.10.600 ¢
3)1749¢

Antrendrii
MKESICI

C.TURAN
S.BEKTAS
VKARAKUS
E.KARAKOLEOGLU
S.CIFTCI

TTASAR
G.GOKGE

E.USLU

Derece

1.56.77

1.56.80

1.57.15

157.21

1.57.22

1.57.87

1.58.75

1.59.41

1.59.65

istanbul Hipdromu (36. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim

Gy
9,50

6,45
4,60
10,95
4,50
3,60
725
10,85

4,05

4)5300 &
4)875¢

AGF
4.02(9)

7.77(5)
14.19(3)
4.35(8)
13.91(4)
24.59(1)
7.33(6)
5.21(7)

18.63(2)

St Fark
4 Boyun

6 2,5Boy
5 Boyun
9

2

GGk HP

4 boy

38

63

44

75

42

46

67

47

47



